
Pos

C2
1
2

C3
1
2
3
4

C4
1
2
3
4
5
6

C6
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

D3
1
2

No.

9
901

3
808
800

2

888
7

999
913
10
5

840
833
959
941
946
944
945
838

37
89

Name

Martin NIMRICHTER
Dušan MALÝ

Martin KEHRER
Michal REJMAN
Marek BLÁHA
Jürgen KAPELLER

Michal VITEK
Karl ASCHAUER
Angel BRATOVANOV
Vladimír ŠPLICHAL
Jürgen LENGAUER
Friedrich FRANZ

Pavel HEINÍK
Jirí PÍSARÍK
Tomáš MINIBERGER
Martin NOVOTNÝ
Jan ONDRAK
Oto OTEPKA
Karel BEDNÁR
Martin VOBORIL

Filip ZELENSKÝ
Václav KOCIÁN

Class

C2

C2

C3

C3

C3

C3

C4

C4

C4

C4

C4

C4

C6

C6

C6

C6

C6

C6

C6

C6

D3

D3

Best Tm

2:09.701

2:34.398
2:35.481
2:40.077
2:40.278

2:23.426
2:27.886
2:32.399
2:33.843
2:33.985
2:39.098

2:11.001
2:11.805
2:13.287
2:13.610
2:13.709
2:14.192
2:17.399
2:27.357

2:10.238
2:39.039

Diff

1.083
5.679
5.880

4.460
8.973

10.417
10.559
15.672

0.804
2.286
2.609
2.708
3.191
6.398

16.356

28.801

Best Speed

164,372
-

138,080
137,118
133,181
133,014

148,643
144,160
139,891
138,578
138,450
134,000

162,741
161,748
159,950
159,563
159,445
158,871
155,163
144,677

163,694
134,050

In Lap

1
0

6
2
5
1

1
6
7
2
6
1

4
4
1
6
2
7
6
4

1
2

Nat. Make

Sorted on Best Lap time
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CARBONIA CUP
REG.
Qualifying C,D
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:35:00

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 Km
1. 5. 2013 12:30


